
M25 Vale do Lobo
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

21 FEB 2022
City,Country

Vale do Lobo			, POR

MS - SINGLES QUALIFYING

Prize Money US$

25000
Tourn. Key

M-ITF-POR-01A-2022
ITF Supervisor 

Marco Romao 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 616 BUL  DONSKI, Alexander [1]
2 1780 KUW  BEHBEHANI, Fouad
3 2073 ISR  KIMHI, Orel
4 *2304 ESP  MARTINEZ, Mikel
5 IND  SHARMA, Naman
6 2211 CZE  KELLOVSKY, Dominik
7 *1791 SUI  SEBESTA, Jan
8 1028 ESP  MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, J [14]
9 681 ESP  DAMAS, Miguel [2]

10 *2330 ESP  ELICHA NAVAS, Gabriel
11 POR  SEMEDO, Miguel
12 *1960 ISR  BARON, Jonathan
13 1385 LTU  GAUBAS, Vilius
14 WC POR  STEWART, Andre
15 WC POR  GREBENTSOV, Filipe
16 876 FRA  BERTRAND, Robin [10]
17 746 ARG  EGEA , Franco Emanuel [3]
18 WC KSA  AHMED, Omar
19 *2032 GER  WOLFSCHMIDT, Alexander
20 *3236 ESP  DOMINGUEZ ALVAREZ, Iago
21 2126 LUX  CALZI, Raphael
22 1997 POR  FARIA, Jaime
23 ESP  MONCLUS MARTIN, Mario
24 1300 ESP  GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, M [16]
25 751 POR  FARIA, Luis [4]
26 *2295 GBR  HENDERSON, Russell
27 *3236 ESP  MUNOZ, David
28 1780 POR  STOLIAR, Illia
29 POR  PORTUGAL, Afonso
30 1329 SWE  SOLBERG, Christoffer
31 *3027 POR  BEIRES, Rodrigo
32 902 SWE  FREUND, Simon [12]
33 767 GER  PRECHTEL, Sebastian [5]
34 WC POR  BRITO, Duarte
35 *2767 FRA  BONNAUD, Arthur
36 *1282 FRA  SANCHEZ, Luca
37 1722 BOL  CHAVEZ VILLALPANDO, L
38 POR  SIMAO, Miguel
39 *1996 ISR  FRIEDLER, Asaf
40 839 CHI  FERNANDEZ FLORES, D [9]
41 779 ESP  ECHEVERRIA, John [6]
42 1894 FIN  LOFMAN, Aleksi
43 WC *3502 BRA  FRANCES TESSARI, Enzo
44 1429 TUR  CEKIRGE, Kuzey
45 1327 ESP  PEREZ CONTRI, Sergi
46 1894 ESP  CURRAS ABASOLO, Tomas
47 WC POR  TEIXEIRA, Bernardo
48 892 NED  DECKERS, Alec [11]
49 806 ESP  SORIANO BARRERA, A [7]
50 WC POR  CORREIA, Duarte
51 *3401 GBR  BEECHER, Matthew
52 POR  SOUSA, Tiago
53 WC USA  PA PA V A SILIO U, C onstantinos
54 1739 GBR  DUNCAN, Scott
55 1424 POR  FALCAO, Goncalo
56 1051 AUT  GOLDSTEINER, Peter [15]
57 816 NED  DEN HEIJER, Guy [8]
58 *3466 FRA  CORBINAIS, Sven
59 2073 CHN  YU, Bingyu
60 *2609 ESP  DOMENECH CASTILLO, Jordi
61 ISR  SYCHEV, Peter
62 1778 ESP  CANAS GARCIA, Juan Pablo
63 *1313 ESP  MOLINO, Javier
64 1015 POR  COELHO, Fabio [13]

Round 2

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Finals

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Qualifiers

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

* ITF Ranking
# Seeded Players
1 DONSKI, Alexander
2 DAMAS, Miguel
3 EGEA, Franco Emanuel
4 FARIA, Luis
5 PRECHTEL, Sebastian
6 ECHEVERRIA, John
7 SORIANO BARRERA, Adria
8 DEN HEIJER, Guy

9 FERNANDEZ FLORES, Diego
10 BERTRAND, Robin
11 DECKERS, Alec
12 FREUND, Simon
13 COELHO, Fabio
14 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, Jorge
15 GOLDSTEINER, Peter
16 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, Mario

# Alternates Replacing

# Protected Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  19 FEB 2022 18:28 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 MARTIN VENTURA, Alejandro (ESP)
 Player representatives
 SHARMA, Naman (IND)
 
 Signature

 Marco Romao


